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Two million three hundred twenty-eight thousand dollars
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2,328,000.00
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Sixty-four thousand 
nine hundred dollars
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Five hundred nine
thousand dollars
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Thirty-eight thousand
eight hundred dollars
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Two hundred ninety-nine
thousand dollars
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64,900.00
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509,000.00
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38,800.00
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299,000.00












